
 

Perth Suburban Women's Golf League  

Fixtures 2025 

DATE FIXTURES 
Monday April 14 Opening Day (9 holes) @ Point Walter - shotgun stat 
Monday May 5 Autumn Cup @ Hamersley - 2-tee start 
Monday May 19 Silver Bronze & Brass @ Collier Park - 2-tee start 
Monday June 9 Metro Championships @ Whaleback -2-tee start 
  
Pennants Monday June 16 to July 28 if required 
  
Monday August 18 Spring Carnival @ Hillview - 2-tee start 
Tuesday August 19 Spring Carnival 4BBB @ Hillview - 2-tee start 
Monday August 25 4BBB Play-Off @ Carramar 
Monday September 8 Judy Sinclair and Lucy Greene Memorial Trophy Events @ Embleton 
Monday September 22 Champ of Champs & Dulcie Liddelow @ Marangaroo 
Monday October 13 District Championship @ Maylands - shotgun start 
  
DATES TO BE NOTED  
  
Monday March 10 Management and General Meetings @ Collier Park 
Monday March 31 Subscriptions due 
Friday April 4 Closing Date for Opening Day 
Friday April 25 Closing Date for Autumn Cup 
Friday May 9 Closing Date for Silver Bronze and Brass 
Monday May 12 Management and General Meetings @ Collier 
Monday May 19 Closing Date for Pennants 
Monday May 26 Pennants Draw 
Friday May 30 Closing Date for Metro Championships 
Monday August 4 Closing Date for GolfWA Silver Spoon/Jubilee Fours/Women's 4BBB 

Challenge; and International Bowl 
Friday August 8 Closing Date for Spring Carnival 
Monday August 11 Management and General Meetings @ Collier 
Friday August 15 Closing Date for 4BBB Play-Off 
Friday August 29 Closing Date for Judy Sinclair and Lucy Greene Memorial Events 
Monday September 8 GolfWA Silver Spoon Play-Off @ Sea View 
Tuesday September 9 GolfWA Jubilee Fours Play-Off @ Mt Lawley 
Friday September 12 Closing date Champ of Champs and Dulcie Liddelow Mem. Trophy 
Monday September 15 GolfWA Women's 4BBB Challenge @ Wanneroo 
Friday October 3 Closing Date for District Championships 
Monday October 6 Management and General Meetings @ Collier 
Monday October 27 Annual Presentation Lunch at Marmion Angling & Aquatic Club  
Monday October 27 Closing Date for League Office Bearers nominations 
Monday November 24 Annual General Meeting 
 




